

42 MACT 187/21
LATURI SINGH Vs. AJIT SHARMA

27.03.2026

Present: None for petitioner.
 None for R1 & R2.
 Sh. Avishek Kumar, Ld. Proxy Counsel for R3/Insurer.

Put up for purpose fixed on **30.03.2026**.

(Aparna Swami)
P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi
27.03.2026