

31 MACT 216/23
BABY SINGH Vs. HANUMAN

14.07.2026

Present : None for petitioner.
 None for R-1 and R-2.
 Ms. Roshi Aggarwal, proxy counsel for R-3 / insurer.

Certain clarifications are required.

Certain documents alongwith list has been filed. Taken on
record.

As counsel for petitioner is not available today, matter is
adjourned.

Put up for clarifications on **16.10.2026**.

(Aparna Swami)
PO MACT (East)/KKD
Delhi/14.07.2026